SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (MARCH, 2019)

Appeared : 69

SINo College

10

1

12

13

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-IV/Ex/5395

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Silchar

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Dibrugarh

B.Sc. Nursing College,
Dibrugarh

Hayat Institute of Nursing

Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing

Education, Guwahati

SIL 08408

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

SIL

DIB

DIB

GAU

GAU

11533

14041

14044

14052

14055

14057

14082

14086

14134

14138

11643

14158

07 June 2019

Smita Deka

Diplip Pait

Baby Moni Boruah

Bhanita Das

Gunamani Chetry

Journey Ramnivar

Puruolte

Kabita Yadav

Rumona Yeasmin

Laskar

Simi Das

Raidangsri

Basumatary

Ritu Chauhan

Jessica L. Joute

Imran Ali Khan

Result
Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Passed : 47

Remark

Fail in Communication & Educational
Technology, Community Health Nursing-|,
Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics

Fail in Sociology, Communication &
Educational Technology, Medical Surgical
Nursing-l, Community Health Nursing-l,
Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics

Fail in Community Health Nursing-I

Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-I

Fail in Sociology, Communication &
Educational Technology, Medical Surgical
Nursing-I

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Hayat Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-IV/Ex/5395

Roll No
GAU 14159 Jenifar Ahmed

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

14160

14163

14164

14165

14166

14169

14170

14171

14172

14176

14177

14178

11705

14194

07 June 2019

Name

Jumter Gamlin

Munnia Ahmed

Muzammel Hoque

Nazma Khatun

Pranita Das

Priya Darsani Borah

Priyanka Das

Puyam Dinesh Singh

Raina Ahmed

Sahera Parbin

Satarupa Das

Sayeda Jasmina
Parbin

Ruchi Aktar Masood

Azelia G. Momin

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Remark

Fail in Sociology

Fail in Sociology

Fail in Sociology, Communication &
Educational Technology, Medical Surgical
Nursing-l

Fail in Communication & Educational
Technology

Fail in Sociology

Fail in Sociology, Medical Surgical Nursing-|

Fail in Sociology, Communication &
Educational Technology, Pharmacology,
Pathology & Genetics

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Regional College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Sankar Madhab College of
Nursing, Panikhaiti

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-IV/Ex/5395

Roll No
GAU 14213 Mamoni Talukdar

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

14219

14240

11772

14243

14248

14252

14254

14255

14261

14262

14263

14272

14274

14301

07 June 2019

Name

Narjima Begum

Udangsri Boro

Toijam Bishoya Devi

Bane Libang

Cindy Lalruatkimi

Disha Das

Evlina Sultana

Genya Tayem

Janmoni Sonowal

Jc Zosangliani

Jerifa Ahmed

Madhumita Saha

Parismita Sonowal

Budki Synnah

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations

Fail in Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics

Fail in Sociology, Pharmacology, Pathology

Fail in Sociology, Communication &
Educational Technology

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page3ofs



SINo College

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwahati

Army Institute of Nursing,
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-IV/Ex/5395

Roll No
GAU 14307 Jasmina Akhtar

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

14308

14310

14334

14336

14350

14355

14360

14368

14371

14379

14385

14393

14394

14404

07 June 2019

Name

Jayashree Kalita

Khirada Acharjya

Susmita Mahanta

Aarti Singh

Kankana Baruah

Madhusmita Das

Pallabi Das

Rashmi Kumari

Ahlawat

Rishita Bera

Simmi Dhiman

Anirban Das

Biswadeep Sarma

Carol Kikon

Julfa Ahmed

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Sociology, Communication &
Educational Technology

Fail in Sociology

Fail in Sociology

Fail in Communication & Educational
Technology

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo College

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

International Hospital

College of Nursing, Guwahati

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-IV/Ex/5395

Roll No Name

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

07 June 2019

14405 Karishma Barman

14406 Kenyir Lomi

14407 Khyam Newar

14420 Nayanmoni Kakoti

14421 Niharika Devi

14425 Pritirekha Phukan

14429 Rishma Bordoloi

14430 Runi Rymbai

14436 Sumi Deka

14438 Wahengbam lbema

Devi

14029 Priyaluxmi
Tongbram

Result
Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations

Fail in Sociology, Absent in Community
Health Nursing-I, Pharmacology, Pathology

Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-|

Fail in Communication & Educational

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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