

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (MARCH, 2019)

Appeared: 69 Passed: 47

SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
1	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	08408	Smita Deka	Fail	Fail in Communication & Educational Technology, Community Health Nursing-I, Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics
2	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	11533	Diplip Pait	Fail	Fail in Sociology, Communication & Educational Technology, Medical Surgical Nursing-I, Community Health Nursing-I, Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics
3	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	14041	Baby Moni Boruah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
4	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	14044	Bhanita Das	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing-I
5	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	14052	Gunamani Chetry	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
6	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	14055	Journey Ramnivar Puruolte	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
7	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	14057	Kabita Yadav	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
8	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	14082	Rumona Yeasmin Laskar	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
9	B.Sc. Nursing College, Silchar	SIL	14086	Simi Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
10	B.Sc. Nursing College, Dibrugarh	DIB	14134	Raidangsri Basumatary	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
11	B.Sc. Nursing College, Dibrugarh	DIB	14138	Ritu Chauhan	Passed appeared subject(s)	
12	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	11643	Jessica L. Joute	Fail	Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-I
13	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU	14158	Imran Ali Khan	Fail	Fail in Sociology, Communication & Educational Technology, Medical Surgical Nursing-I



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
14	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 1415	Jenifar Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
15	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 1416) Jumter Gamlin	Passed appeared subject(s)	
16	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 1416	Munnia Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
17	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 1416	l Muzammel Hoque	Fail	Fail in Sociology
18	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 1416	5 Nazma Khatun	Fail	Fail in Sociology
19	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 1416	6 Pranita Das	Fail	Fail in Sociology, Communication & Educational Technology, Medical Surgical Nursing-I
20	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 1416	Priya Darsani Borah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 1417) Priyanka Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
22	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 1417	Puyam Dinesh Singh	Fail	Fail in Communication & Educational Technology
23	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 1417	Raina Ahmed	Fail	Fail in Sociology
24	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 1417	Sahera Parbin	Passed appeared subject(s)	
25	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 1417	7 Satarupa Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
26	Hayat Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 1417	Sayeda Jasmina Parbin	Fail	Fail in Sociology, Medical Surgical Nursing-I
27	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 1170	5 Ruchi Aktar Masood	Passed appeared subject(s)	
28	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 1419	Azelia G. Momin	Fail	Fail in Sociology, Communication & Educational Technology, Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
29	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	14213	Mamoni Talukdar	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
30	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	14219	Narjima Begum	Passed appeared subject(s)	
31	Regional College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU	14240	Udangsri Boro	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
32	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	11772	Toijam Bishoya Devi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
33	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	14243	Bane Libang	Fail	Fail in Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics
34	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	14248	Cindy Lalruatkimi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
35	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	14252	Disha Das	Fail	Fail in Sociology, Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics
36	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	14254	Evlina Sultana	Passed appeared subject(s)	
37	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	14255	Genya Tayem	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
38	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	14261	Janmoni Sonowal	Passed appeared subject(s)	
39	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	14262	Jc Zosangliani	Fail	Fail in Sociology, Communication & Educational Technology
40	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	14263	Jerifa Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
41	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	14272	Madhumita Saha	Passed appeared subject(s)	
42	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU	14274	Parismita Sonowal	Passed appeared subject(s)	
43	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU	14301	Budki Synnah	Passed appeared subject(s)	



SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
44	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 14307	Jasmina Akhtar	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
45	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 14308	Jayashree Kalita	Passed appeared subject(s)	
46	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 14310	Khirada Acharjya	Passed appeared subject(s)	
47	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 14334	Susmita Mahanta	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
48	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14336	Aarti Singh	Passed appeared subject(s)	
49	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14350	Kankana Baruah	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
50	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14355	Madhusmita Das	Fail	Fail in Sociology, Communication & Educational Technology
51	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14360	Pallabi Das	Fail	Fail in Sociology
52	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14368	Rashmi Kumari Ahlawat	Fail	Fail in Sociology
53	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14371	Rishita Bera	Passed appeared subject(s)	
54	Army Institute of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14379	Simmi Dhiman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
55	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14385	Anirban Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
56	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14393	Biswadeep Sarma	Fail	Fail in Communication & Educational Technology
57	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14394	Carol Kikon	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
58	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14404	Julfa Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	•



Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
59	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14405	Karishma Barman	Fail	Fail in Sociology, Absent in Community Health Nursing-I, Pharmacology, Pathology & Genetics
60	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14406	Kenyir Lomi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
61	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14407	Khyam Newar	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
62	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14420	Nayanmoni Kakoti	Passed appeared subject(s)	
63	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14421	Niharika Devi	Fail	Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-I
64	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14425	Pritirekha Phukan	Passed appeared subject(s)	
65	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14429	Rishma Bordoloi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
66	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14430	Runi Rymbai	Passed appeared subject(s)	
67	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14436	Sumi Deka	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
68	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14438	Wahengbam Ibema Devi	Fail	Fail in Communication & Educational Technology
69	International Hospital College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 14029	Priyaluxmi Tongbram	Passed appeared subject(s)	

